
09 July 2022 - 11:09

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB VENUE MODE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.52
(0:04.93)

0:56.59
(0:10.72)

0:45.87
(0:11.05)

0:34.82
(0:11.12)

0:23.70
(0:11.49)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:34.82

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 BE WATER MY FRIEND 72.1 0:10.96 1:01.52 [1] 0:56.48 [5] 0:45.17 [10] 0:34.21 [10] 0:23.12 [9] 0:12.12 [4] 1:01.52 0:34.21

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:05.04) (0:11.31) (0:10.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.00) (0:12.12)

2 15 ALL STARS 71.6 0:10.99 1:01.78 [2] 0:56.66 [9] 0:45.57 [9] 0:34.58 [9] 0:23.46 [7] 0:12.15 [8] 1.5L 0:34.58 -11

Taylor Marshall 1000m 800m (0:05.12) (0:11.09) (0:10.99) (0:11.12) (0:11.31) (0:12.15)

3 13 YES DREAM 75.2 0:10.56 1:01.82 [3] 0:56.57 [11] 0:46.01 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.75 [4] 0:12.45 [3] 0.28L 0:35.00 -2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:05.25) (0:10.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:12.45)

4 3 FOR MY ANNIE 73.7 0:10.83 1:01.87 [4] 0:56.57 [12] 0:45.74 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.54 [8] 0:12.23 [9] 0.25L 0:34.70 -8

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:05.30) (0:10.83) (0:11.04) (0:11.16) (0:11.31) (0:12.23)

5 12 VOULAIT 73.3 0:10.61 1:02.03 [5] 0:56.99 [3] 0:46.38 [1] 0:35.33 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:12.72 [1] 0.97L 0:35.33 -11

Stephanie Lacy 1000m 1000m (0:05.04) (0:10.61) (0:11.05) (0:11.12) (0:11.49) (0:12.72)

6 11 ONE SHY RUBY 74.1 0:10.73 1:02.03 [6] 0:56.99 [4] 0:46.26 [3] 0:35.32 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.68 [2] 0.02L 0:35.32 -3

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:05.04) (0:10.73) (0:10.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.40) (0:12.68)

7 4 MORT DOYLE 72.4 0:10.90 1:02.13 [7] 0:57.05 [6] 0:46.15 [5] 0:35.19 [5] 0:24.04 [5] 0:12.60 [6] 0.59L 0:35.19 -12

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:05.08) (0:10.90) (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:12.60)

8 17 MASTER RED 69.4 0:11.05 1:02.17 [8] 0:57.08 [7] 0:45.76 [11] 0:34.56 [11] 0:23.36 [12] 0:12.31 [11] 0.19L 0:34.56 -8

Tegan Harrison 800m 400m (0:05.09) (0:11.32) (0:11.20) (0:11.20) (0:11.05) (0:12.31)

9 10 MAYA BAY 70.1 0:10.83 1:02.20 [9] 0:56.90 [13] 0:45.51 [12] 0:34.47 [12] 0:23.64 [10] 0:12.59 [7] 0.19L 0:34.47 -5

Jaden Lloyd 800m 600m (0:05.30) (0:11.39) (0:11.04) (0:10.83) (0:11.05) (0:12.59)

10 7 HAMILTON HILL 73.4 0:10.76 1:02.52 [10] 0:57.59 [1] 0:46.83 [2] 0:35.75 [3] 0:24.54 [3] 0:13.08 [5] 1.89L 0:35.75 -7

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:04.93) (0:10.76) (0:11.08) (0:11.21) (0:11.46) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Moreno (2), Superare (6), In A Step (8), Keepmoving Forward (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 11:09

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: TAB VENUE MODE No Metro Wins Handicap - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.52
(0:04.93)

0:56.59
(0:10.72)

0:45.87
(0:11.05)

0:34.82
(0:11.12)

0:23.70
(0:11.49)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:34.82

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 DREAM WEAVING 69.1 0:10.95 1:02.53 [11] 0:57.35 [10] 0:45.76 [13] 0:34.55 [13] 0:23.28 [13] 0:12.33 [12] 0.08L 0:34.55 -10

Corey Bayliss 800m 400m (0:05.18) (0:11.59) (0:11.21) (0:11.27) (0:10.95) (0:12.33)

12 1 THE EGYPTIAN 72.5 0:10.95 1:02.72 [12] 0:57.62 [8] 0:46.67 [6] 0:35.65 [6] 0:24.43 [6] 0:12.99 [10] 1.1L 0:35.65 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:05.10) (0:10.95) (0:11.02) (0:11.22) (0:11.44) (0:12.99)

13 5 DRAGON MISS 71.4 0:11.04 1:02.75 [13] 0:57.73 [2] 0:46.61 [8] 0:35.57 [8] 0:24.06 [11] 0:12.50 [13] 0.16L 0:35.57 -2

Jim Byrne 1000m 800m (0:05.02) (0:11.12) (0:11.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Moreno (2), Superare (6), In A Step (8), Keepmoving Forward (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 11:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: DRINKWISE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.97
(0:11.07)

1:11.90
(0:10.85)

1:01.05
(0:12.13)

0:48.92
(0:13.14)

0:35.78
(0:12.47)

0:23.31
(0:11.26)

0:35.78

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RED TOP 65.7 0:11.22 1:22.97 [1] 1:11.39 [6] 1:00.05 [6] 0:48.17 [5] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.00 [5] 0:35.25

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.58) (0:11.34) (0:11.88) (0:12.92) (0:12.25) (0:11.22)

2 1 HEROIC SON 67.7 0:11.22 1:22.98 [2] 1:11.80 [3] 1:00.58 [3] 0:48.48 [3] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.32 [1] 0:35.48 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:11.22) (0:12.10) (0:13.00) (0:12.16) (0:11.26)

3 4 DEALING'S DONE 66.2 0:11.19 1:23.15 [3] 1:11.72 [4] 1:00.40 [5] 0:48.32 [6] 0:35.29 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:35.29 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.32) (0:12.08) (0:13.03) (0:12.19) (0:11.19)

4 3 HATTUSA 70.3 0:10.80 1:23.16 [4] 1:12.04 [2] 1:01.24 [1] 0:49.11 [1] 0:35.97 [1] 0:23.43 [2] 0:35.97 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.80) (0:12.13) (0:13.14) (0:12.54) (0:11.33)

5 5 THE VOWELS 66.9 0:11.24 1:23.19 [5] 1:11.70 [5] 1:00.46 [4] 0:48.63 [4] 0:35.75 [3] 0:23.27 [4] 0:35.75 -5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.24) (0:11.83) (0:12.88) (0:12.48) (0:11.38)

6 6 MINKS STAR 68.4 0:11.18 1:23.35 [6] 1:12.28 [1] 1:01.10 [2] 0:49.00 [2] 0:36.07 [2] 0:23.60 [3] 0:36.07 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.07) (0:11.18) (0:12.10) (0:12.93) (0:12.47) (0:11.40)

7 11 BETTER STRINGS 66.3 0:11.18 1:23.39 [7] 1:11.75 [7] 1:00.32 [7] 0:48.33 [7] 0:35.36 [7] 0:23.23 [7] 0:35.36 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.99) (0:12.97) (0:12.13) (0:11.18)

Scratched: Flashing Steel (2), Enviable (8), Betterdeel (9), Possover (10), Parisian Lady (12), Romantic Thoughts (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 11:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: DRINKWISE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.78

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 RED TOP 65.7 0:11.22 0:11.78 [4] 1:22.97 0:35.25

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.78)

2 1 HEROIC SON 67.7 0:11.22 0:12.06 [1] 0L 0:35.48 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

3 4 DEALING'S DONE 66.2 0:11.19 0:11.91 [5] 1.03L 0:35.29 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 400m (0:11.91)

4 3 HATTUSA 70.3 0:10.80 0:12.10 [2] 0.07L 0:35.97 +0

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

5 5 THE VOWELS 66.9 0:11.24 0:11.89 [6] 0.17L 0:35.75 -5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

6 6 MINKS STAR 68.4 0:11.18 0:12.20 [3] 0.95L 0:36.07 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

7 11 BETTER STRINGS 66.3 0:11.18 0:12.05 [7] 0.21L 0:35.36 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.05)

Scratched: Flashing Steel (2), Enviable (8), Betterdeel (9), Possover (10), Parisian Lady (12), Romantic Thoughts (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 12:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: FAMILY RACEDAY ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts &
Geldings Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.58
(0:11.46)

1:10.12
(0:11.08)

0:59.04
(0:11.31)

0:47.73
(0:12.08)

0:35.65
(0:11.90)

0:23.75
(0:11.43)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 67.6 0:11.08 1:21.58 [1] 1:10.12 [1] 0:59.04 [1] 0:47.73 [1] 0:35.65 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:35.65

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:12.08) (0:11.90) (0:11.43)

2 10 PRIME ASSET 67.2 0:11.18 1:22.06 [2] 1:10.53 [2] 0:59.35 [2] 0:47.93 [2] 0:35.97 [2] 0:24.04 [2] 0:35.97 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.53) (0:11.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:11.55)

3 11 PENTITO 64.9 0:11.42 1:22.08 [3] 1:10.06 [9] 0:58.62 [8] 0:47.20 [8] 0:35.32 [9] 0:23.45 [8] 0:35.32 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:12.02) (0:11.44) (0:11.42) (0:11.88) (0:11.87) (0:11.46)

4 8 THAT'S A MIRACLE 66.4 0:11.27 1:22.15 [4] 1:10.50 [4] 0:59.23 [3] 0:47.81 [3] 0:35.91 [3] 0:24.06 [3] 0:35.91 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.27) (0:11.42) (0:11.90) (0:11.85) (0:11.47)

5 1 ALPINE EDGE 65.5 0:11.43 1:22.15 [5] 1:10.39 [5] 0:58.96 [7] 0:47.53 [7] 0:35.61 [6] 0:23.69 [5] 0:35.61 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.92) (0:11.92) (0:11.54)

6 9 THE KEWESS 64.6 0:11.37 1:22.19 [6] 1:10.07 [10] 0:58.46 [10] 0:46.95 [10] 0:35.48 [8] 0:23.43 [9] 0:35.48 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.12) (0:11.61) (0:11.51) (0:11.47) (0:12.05) (0:11.37)

7 4 CRACK OF DOOM 65.9 0:11.31 1:22.20 [7] 1:10.58 [3] 0:59.27 [4] 0:47.83 [4] 0:35.83 [4] 0:23.87 [4] 0:35.83 +5

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:12.00) (0:11.96) (0:11.58)

8 2 SUBTERRANEAN 64.9 0:11.44 1:22.64 [8] 1:10.43 [11] 0:58.85 [11] 0:47.38 [11] 0:35.65 [11] 0:23.70 [10] 0:35.65 +5

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:12.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.47) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:11.44)

9 5 GENERAL WOLFFE 65.0 0:11.50 1:22.71 [9] 1:10.78 [8] 0:59.22 [9] 0:47.72 [9] 0:35.87 [10] 0:23.77 [10] 0:35.87 +5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1000m (0:11.93) (0:11.56) (0:11.50) (0:11.85) (0:12.10) (0:11.56)

10 7 STAR OF ADELAIDE 66.3 0:11.26 1:22.88 [10] 1:11.04 [6] 0:59.78 [5] 0:48.30 [5] 0:36.30 [7] 0:24.38 [6] 0:36.30 +7

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.48) (0:12.00) (0:11.92) (0:11.69)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 12:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: FAMILY RACEDAY ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts &
Geldings Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.58
(0:11.46)

1:10.12
(0:11.08)

0:59.04
(0:11.31)

0:47.73
(0:12.08)

0:35.65
(0:11.90)

0:23.75
(0:11.43)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 BEYONDTASTIC 66.2 0:11.26 1:24.25 [11] 1:12.33 [7] 1:01.07 [6] 0:49.64 [6] 0:37.73 [5] 0:25.67 [7] 0:37.73 +2

Stephanie Lacy 1200m 1200m (0:11.92) (0:11.26) (0:11.43) (0:11.91) (0:12.06) (0:11.87)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 12:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: FAMILY RACEDAY ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts &
Geldings Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HAMLET VON SNITZEL 67.6 0:11.08 0:12.32 [1] 1:21.58 0:35.65

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

2 10 PRIME ASSET 67.2 0:11.18 0:12.49 [3] 2.78L 0:35.97 +3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

3 11 PENTITO 64.9 0:11.42 0:11.99 [6] 0.16L 0:35.32 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:11.99)

4 8 THAT'S A MIRACLE 66.4 0:11.27 0:12.59 [2] 0.37L 0:35.91 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

5 1 ALPINE EDGE 65.5 0:11.43 0:12.15 [5] 0.01L 0:35.61 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

6 9 THE KEWESS 64.6 0:11.37 0:12.06 [7] 0.26L 0:35.48 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.06)

7 4 CRACK OF DOOM 65.9 0:11.31 0:12.29 [4] 0.03L 0:35.83 +5

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

8 2 SUBTERRANEAN 64.9 0:11.44 0:12.26 [9] 2.58L 0:35.65 +5

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:12.26)

9 5 GENERAL WOLFFE 65.0 0:11.50 0:12.21 [11] 0.46L 0:35.87 +5

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1000m (0:12.21)

10 7 STAR OF ADELAIDE 66.3 0:11.26 0:12.69 [8] 0.97L 0:36.30 +7

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 12:20

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: FAMILY RACEDAY ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts &
Geldings Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.65

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 BEYONDTASTIC 66.2 0:11.26 0:13.80 [10] 8.06L 0:37.73 +2

Stephanie Lacy 1200m 1200m (0:13.80)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 12:54

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: 2022/23 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Fillies Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.07
(0:11.03)

1:10.04
(0:10.93)

0:59.11
(0:11.31)

0:47.80
(0:11.87)

0:35.93
(0:11.94)

0:23.99
(0:11.62)

0:35.93

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 CHATTY LADY 69.3 0:10.94 1:21.07 [1] 1:09.43 [6] 0:58.49 [8] 0:47.27 [7] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.44 [6] 0:35.44

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:10.94) (0:11.22) (0:11.83) (0:12.00) (0:11.46)

2 13 REEANON 68.8 0:11.01 1:21.08 [2] 1:10.05 [1] 0:59.04 [2] 0:47.81 [1] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:35.94 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:11.01) (0:11.23) (0:11.87) (0:11.94) (0:11.62)

3 5 FEARNOUGHT 67.8 0:11.00 1:21.30 [3] 1:09.92 [5] 0:58.92 [6] 0:47.56 [6] 0:35.63 [7] 0:23.58 [8] 0:35.63 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:11.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.93) (0:12.05) (0:11.58)

4 2 TILIANAM 72.9 0:10.62 1:21.37 [4] 1:09.62 [8] 0:59.00 [5] 0:47.83 [4] 0:36.02 [3] 0:23.95 [4] 0:36.02 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:10.62) (0:11.17) (0:11.81) (0:12.07) (0:11.64)

5 10 INVINSIBLE TEARS 69.1 0:10.93 1:21.40 [5] 1:09.76 [7] 0:58.83 [7] 0:47.59 [8] 0:35.70 [8] 0:23.73 [7] 0:35.70 -7

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:10.93) (0:11.24) (0:11.89) (0:11.97) (0:11.44)

6 7 KARAOKE QUEEN 68.3 0:11.03 1:21.55 [6] 1:10.25 [4] 0:59.22 [4] 0:47.95 [5] 0:36.04 [5] 0:24.15 [3] 0:36.04 -6

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:11.91) (0:11.89) (0:11.61)

7 1 RHAPSODY ROSE 69.3 0:10.96 1:21.68 [7] 1:10.56 [3] 0:59.60 [3] 0:48.17 [3] 0:36.22 [4] 0:24.21 [5] 0:36.22 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.96) (0:11.43) (0:11.95) (0:12.01) (0:11.79)

8 11 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 68.6 0:10.90 1:22.88 [8] 1:11.82 [2] 1:00.92 [1] 0:49.55 [2] 0:37.69 [2] 0:25.63 [2] 0:37.69 -4

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.86) (0:12.06) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Duchess Rothesay (4), Giulia (6), Vaccine (9), Pretty Flash (8), Bitcoin Baby (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 12:54

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: 2022/23 BRC MEMBERSHIP ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Fillies Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:35.93

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 CHATTY LADY 69.3 0:10.94 0:11.98 [4] 1:21.07 0:35.44

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

2 13 REEANON 68.8 0:11.01 0:12.38 [1] 0.06L 0:35.94 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

3 5 FEARNOUGHT 67.8 0:11.00 0:12.00 [8] 1.29L 0:35.63 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

4 2 TILIANAM 72.9 0:10.62 0:12.31 [3] 0.46L 0:36.02 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

5 10 INVINSIBLE TEARS 69.1 0:10.93 0:12.29 [5] 0.14L 0:35.70 -7

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

6 7 KARAOKE QUEEN 68.3 0:11.03 0:12.54 [2] 0.91L 0:36.04 -6

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

7 1 RHAPSODY ROSE 69.3 0:10.96 0:12.42 [7] 0.76L 0:36.22 -3

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

8 11 AIN'T SHE LOVELY 68.6 0:10.90 0:13.62 [6] 7.05L 0:37.69 -4

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.62)

Scratched: Duchess Rothesay (4), Giulia (6), Vaccine (9), Pretty Flash (8), Bitcoin Baby (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 13:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: COUNTRY MUSIC RACEDAY ON SALE NOW Class 6 Plate -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.20
(0:13.40)

0:57.80
(0:11.64)

0:46.16
(0:11.81)

0:34.35
(0:11.66)

0:22.69
(0:11.16)

0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.35

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 GOLDSBOROUGH 67.3 0:10.93 1:11.20 [1] 0:57.33 [4] 0:45.81 [4] 0:34.07 [3] 0:22.46 [3] 0:11.53 [1] 1:11.20 0:34.07

Taylor Marshall Finish 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.52) (0:11.74) (0:11.61) (0:10.93) (0:11.53)

2 11 SAFEWORK 67.8 0:10.85 1:11.40 [2] 0:57.17 [8] 0:45.47 [8] 0:33.81 [8] 0:22.30 [8] 0:11.45 [6] 1.18L 0:33.81 -1

Sean Cormack Finish 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.70) (0:11.66) (0:11.51) (0:10.85) (0:11.45)

3 1 GARIBALDI 67.3 0:11.06 1:11.41 [3] 0:57.44 [5] 0:45.85 [5] 0:34.14 [5] 0:22.59 [5] 0:11.53 [4] 0.1L 0:34.14 -5

James Orman Finish 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.59) (0:11.71) (0:11.55) (0:11.06) (0:11.53)

4 4 MASS DESTRUCTION 68.0 0:11.15 1:11.43 [4] 0:57.72 [3] 0:46.09 [3] 0:34.27 [4] 0:22.62 [4] 0:11.47 [7] 0.09L 0:34.27 -5

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:13.71) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:11.65) (0:11.15) (0:11.47)

5 5 TUMBLER RIDGE 67.2 0:10.97 1:11.46 [5] 0:57.39 [6] 0:45.75 [6] 0:34.08 [6] 0:22.59 [6] 0:11.62 [3] 0.2L 0:34.08 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.67) (0:11.49) (0:10.97) (0:11.62)

6 3 THE BIG GOODBYE 70.6 0:11.17 1:11.59 [6] 0:58.19 [1] 0:46.55 [1] 0:34.74 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:11.91 [2] 0.74L 0:34.74 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:13.40) (0:11.64) (0:11.81) (0:11.66) (0:11.17) (0:11.91)

7 8 JETTY 67.7 0:11.10 1:12.26 [7] 0:58.03 [7] 0:46.40 [7] 0:34.71 [7] 0:23.19 [7] 0:12.09 [8] 3.96L 0:34.71 -6

Samantha Collett Finish 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.69) (0:11.52) (0:11.10) (0:12.09)

8 14 NEVER SECOND 69.0 0:11.17 1:12.33 [8] 0:58.66 [2] 0:47.12 [2] 0:35.33 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.43 [5] 0.42L 0:35.33 -2

Brodie Loy Finish 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.54) (0:11.79) (0:11.73) (0:11.17) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Sir Warwick (2), Undeniable (6), Mill Rossa (9), Pandora Blue (10), Tramonto (12), Joviality (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 14:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.61
(0:13.47)

0:57.14
(0:11.21)

0:45.93
(0:11.54)

0:34.39
(0:11.47)

0:22.92
(0:11.19)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.39

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 DELYTH 68.4 0:11.19 1:10.61 [1] 0:57.14 [1] 0:45.93 [1] 0:34.39 [1] 0:22.92 [1] 0:11.73 [1] 1:10.61 0:34.39

Mark Du Plessis Finish 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.21) (0:11.54) (0:11.47) (0:11.19) (0:11.73)

2 3 PROPER ROGUE 67.9 0:11.28 1:11.31 [2] 0:57.63 [4] 0:46.30 [4] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.49 [3] 0:12.20 [2] 4.15L 0:34.77 -6

James Orman 1000m 600m (0:13.68) (0:11.33) (0:11.53) (0:11.28) (0:11.29) (0:12.20)

3 13 SWEET SIXTEEN 68.9 0:11.21 1:11.36 [3] 0:57.71 [3] 0:46.49 [2] 0:34.85 [3] 0:23.36 [5] 0:12.15 [4] 0.27L 0:34.85 +6

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.22) (0:11.64) (0:11.49) (0:11.21) (0:12.15)

4 10 HE'S THE NEWS 70.1 0:11.27 1:11.45 [4] 0:57.83 [2] 0:46.56 [3] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:12.34 [2] 0.55L 0:34.96 +1

Taylor Marshall Finish 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.27) (0:11.60) (0:11.31) (0:11.31) (0:12.34)

5 4 BUNDYANDCOKE 68.5 0:11.09 1:11.54 [5] 0:57.51 [7] 0:46.42 [6] 0:34.70 [6] 0:23.25 [6] 0:12.03 [7] 0.53L 0:34.70 +3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.45) (0:11.22) (0:12.03)

6 7 TORUN 68.2 0:11.00 1:11.56 [6] 0:57.36 [10] 0:46.04 [10] 0:34.44 [9] 0:23.06 [10] 0:12.06 [6] 0.14L 0:34.44 +2

Tiffani Brooker Finish 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.32) (0:11.60) (0:11.38) (0:11.00) (0:12.06)

7 5 DANEZEL 67.3 0:11.16 1:11.68 [7] 0:57.18 [12] 0:45.95 [12] 0:34.41 [11] 0:23.22 [9] 0:12.06 [9] 0.71L 0:34.41 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.19) (0:11.16) (0:12.06)

8 2 NIMBOSTRATUS 68.4 0:11.21 1:11.72 [8] 0:57.92 [5] 0:46.71 [5] 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.35 [5] 0.22L 0:35.12 +2

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.21) (0:11.59) (0:11.38) (0:11.39) (0:12.35)

9 11 INNERVOICE 67.1 0:11.21 1:11.73 [9] 0:57.80 [6] 0:46.54 [7] 0:34.88 [7] 0:23.39 [8] 0:12.18 [8] 0.04L 0:34.88 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.26) (0:11.66) (0:11.49) (0:11.21) (0:12.18)

10 12 POINT THE WAGON 68.0 0:11.26 1:12.13 [10] 0:58.04 [9] 0:46.78 [8] 0:35.21 [8] 0:23.80 [7] 0:12.34 [10] 2.36L 0:35.21 -6

Stephanie Lacy 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.46) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Putontheredlight (6), Daralina Belle (8), Air To Air (9), Dawson Diamond (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 14:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.61
(0:13.47)

0:57.14
(0:11.21)

0:45.93
(0:11.54)

0:34.39
(0:11.47)

0:22.92
(0:11.19)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.39

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 TRAMONTO 68.2 0:11.29 1:12.34 [11] 0:58.29 [8] 0:46.85 [9] 0:35.17 [10] 0:23.72 [11] 0:12.43 [11] 1.22L 0:35.17 +9

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.44) (0:11.68) (0:11.45) (0:11.29) (0:12.43)

12 14 MENSA MAESTRO 67.8 0:11.20 1:12.50 [12] 0:58.07 [11] 0:46.78 [11] 0:35.06 [12] 0:23.86 [12] 0:12.52 [12] 0.93L 0:35.06 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 600m (0:14.43) (0:11.29) (0:11.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.34) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Putontheredlight (6), Daralina Belle (8), Air To Air (9), Dawson Diamond (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 14:48

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: IMPRESSU DARBY McCARTHY - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.48
(0:08.70)

0:55.78
(0:10.78)

0:45.00
(0:11.08)

0:33.92
(0:11.18)

0:22.74
(0:11.17)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:33.92

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 UNCOMMON JAMES 69.8 0:10.80 1:04.48 [1] 0:55.47 [4] 0:44.50 [5] 0:33.42 [5] 0:22.37 [4] 0:11.57 [1] 1:04.48 0:33.42

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:09.01) (0:10.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.05) (0:10.80) (0:11.57)

2 6 WHY WE DRINK 71.0 0:10.78 1:04.89 [2] 0:55.40 [6] 0:44.62 [6] 0:33.77 [6] 0:22.50 [6] 0:11.55 [6] 2.37L 0:33.77 +0

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:09.49) (0:10.78) (0:10.85) (0:11.27) (0:10.95) (0:11.55)

3 7 MISS HIPSTAR 71.7 0:10.79 1:04.95 [3] 0:56.25 [1] 0:45.46 [2] 0:34.23 [3] 0:22.99 [3] 0:11.93 [2] 0.37L 0:34.23 +5

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:08.70) (0:10.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.24) (0:11.06) (0:11.93)

4 10 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 70.9 0:10.82 1:05.04 [4] 0:56.00 [5] 0:45.18 [4] 0:34.21 [4] 0:22.85 [5] 0:11.82 [5] 0.51L 0:34.21 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:09.04) (0:10.82) (0:10.97) (0:11.36) (0:11.03) (0:11.82)

5 3 RUBIQUITOUS 73.1 0:10.65 1:05.23 [5] 0:56.39 [2] 0:45.74 [2] 0:34.67 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:12.21 [2] 1.1L 0:34.67 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:08.84) (0:10.65) (0:11.07) (0:11.18) (0:11.28) (0:12.21)

6 11 ORIENTAL PRINCESS 73.3 0:10.56 1:05.77 [6] 0:56.85 [3] 0:46.29 [1] 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.99 [2] 0:12.57 [4] 3.22L 0:35.19 -5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:08.92) (0:10.56) (0:11.10) (0:11.20) (0:11.42) (0:12.57)

Scratched: Alpine Edge (2), Cecil Street Lad (5), Kallos (1), Rubinocchi (8), Sonnet Star (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 15:27

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX CHIEF DE BEERS - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.96
(0:08.36)

0:56.60
(0:10.73)

0:45.87
(0:11.19)

0:34.68
(0:10.96)

0:23.72
(0:11.24)

0:12.48
(0:12.48)

0:34.68

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SIMPLY FLY 71.0 0:10.78 1:04.96 [1] 0:56.13 [6] 0:45.35 [6] 0:34.18 [5] 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.93 [4] 1:04.96 0:34.18

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:08.83) (0:10.78) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:11.14) (0:11.93)

2 7 CENTREFIRE 71.9 0:10.73 1:05.23 [2] 0:56.87 [1] 0:46.14 [1] 0:34.91 [2] 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.75 [1] 1.6L 0:34.91 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:08.36) (0:10.73) (0:11.23) (0:10.92) (0:11.24) (0:12.75)

3 11 WINSIDE 70.5 0:10.96 1:05.33 [3] 0:56.82 [2] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.69 [4] 0:23.53 [4] 0:12.37 [3] 0.57L 0:34.69 +5

Stephanie Lacy 1000m 1000m (0:08.51) (0:10.96) (0:11.17) (0:11.16) (0:11.16) (0:12.37)

4 9 TAHITIAN DANCER 69.7 0:10.86 1:05.35 [4] 0:56.23 [8] 0:45.37 [8] 0:34.36 [7] 0:23.39 [6] 0:12.27 [5] 0.13L 0:34.36 +2

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:09.12) (0:10.86) (0:11.01) (0:10.97) (0:11.12) (0:12.27)

5 6 BOOMTOWN LASS 71.9 0:10.64 1:05.49 [5] 0:56.92 [4] 0:46.28 [2] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.75 [3] 0:12.54 [2] 0.84L 0:35.06 +7

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:08.57) (0:10.64) (0:11.22) (0:11.31) (0:11.21) (0:12.54)

6 2 MR MOSAIC 70.6 0:10.87 1:05.86 [6] 0:57.16 [5] 0:46.29 [5] 0:34.97 [6] 0:23.78 [7] 0:12.59 [7] 2.14L 0:34.97 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:08.70) (0:10.87) (0:11.32) (0:11.19) (0:11.19) (0:12.59)

7 1 USMANOV 71.6 0:10.81 1:06.22 [7] 0:57.67 [3] 0:46.86 [3] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.61 [2] 0:13.09 [6] 2.17L 0:35.94 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:08.55) (0:10.81) (0:10.92) (0:11.33) (0:11.52) (0:13.09)

8 4 NIEDORP 69.4 0:10.96 1:06.27 [8] 0:57.37 [7] 0:46.41 [7] 0:35.24 [8] 0:24.17 [8] 0:12.85 [8] 0.24L 0:35.24 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:08.90) (0:10.96) (0:11.17) (0:11.07) (0:11.32) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Snowzone (10), Contemptuous (8), Garibaldi (3), Pandora Blue (12), Just Field (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS PAM O'NEILL STAKES - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.27
(0:13.73)

1:23.54
(0:10.85)

1:12.69
(0:11.60)

1:01.09
(0:12.40)

0:48.69
(0:12.35)

0:36.34
(0:12.07)

0:24.27
(0:11.64)

0:36.34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TYCOON EVIE 67.6 0:10.94 1:37.27 [1] 1:23.22 [6] 1:12.28 [5] 1:00.57 [5] 0:48.22 [5] 0:35.76 [6] 0:24.02 [4] 0:35.76

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.05) (0:10.94) (0:11.71) (0:12.35) (0:12.46) (0:11.74) (0:11.43)

2 13 ZING 66.2 0:11.11 1:37.31 [2] 1:22.85 [12] 1:11.74 [10] 1:00.16 [10] 0:47.77 [11] 0:35.39 [10] 0:23.78 [7] 0:35.39 -4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.46) (0:11.11) (0:11.58) (0:12.39) (0:12.38) (0:11.61) (0:11.53)

3 4 SHE'S THE GIFT 70.0 0:10.68 1:37.36 [3] 1:23.43 [4] 1:12.75 [2] 1:01.18 [1] 0:48.78 [1] 0:36.43 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:36.43 -2

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:13.93) (0:10.68) (0:11.57) (0:12.40) (0:12.35) (0:12.07) (0:11.64)

4 11 ADELASE 66.4 0:11.16 1:37.48 [4] 1:23.33 [7] 1:12.17 [7] 1:00.51 [8] 0:48.20 [8] 0:35.64 [9] 0:23.91 [8] 0:35.64 -1

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.16) (0:11.66) (0:12.31) (0:12.56) (0:11.73) (0:11.60)

5 19 NARRATED 70.5 0:11.04 1:37.55 [5] 1:23.82 [1] 1:12.78 [3] 1:01.01 [4] 0:48.69 [4] 0:36.33 [4] 0:24.38 [3] 0:36.33 +6

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:13.73) (0:11.04) (0:11.77) (0:12.32) (0:12.36) (0:11.95) (0:11.69)

6 5 EASIFAR 70.8 0:11.07 1:37.59 [6] 1:23.84 [2] 1:12.77 [4] 1:01.16 [3] 0:48.83 [3] 0:36.43 [3] 0:24.57 [2] 0:36.43 +0

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.07) (0:11.61) (0:12.33) (0:12.40) (0:11.86) (0:11.78)

7 3 DZSENIFER 66.7 0:11.04 1:37.66 [7] 1:23.37 [9] 1:12.33 [8] 1:00.72 [7] 0:48.41 [7] 0:36.02 [7] 0:24.40 [5] 0:36.02 -7

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:14.29) (0:11.04) (0:11.61) (0:12.31) (0:12.39) (0:11.62) (0:11.72)

8 7 SELEQUE 66.2 0:11.21 1:37.78 [8] 1:23.10 [13] 1:11.89 [13] 1:00.39 [13] 0:48.05 [13] 0:35.64 [13] 0:23.84 [13] 0:35.64 +4

James Orman 1200m 1400m (0:14.68) (0:11.21) (0:11.50) (0:12.34) (0:12.41) (0:11.80) (0:11.51)

9 15 SEE MARIE 65.7 0:11.13 1:37.79 [9] 1:22.99 [14] 1:11.86 [14] 1:00.33 [14] 0:48.03 [14] 0:35.59 [14] 0:23.96 [11] 0:35.59 -4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.80) (0:11.13) (0:11.53) (0:12.30) (0:12.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.58)

10 6 CLIFF'S ART 66.2 0:11.18 1:37.86 [10] 1:22.91 [15] 1:11.73 [15] 1:00.15 [15] 0:47.94 [15] 0:35.65 [15] 0:23.66 [15] 0:35.65 +11

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1400m (0:14.95) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:12.21) (0:12.29) (0:11.99) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Azarmin (20), Rhapsody Rose (16), Charmmebaby (2), Lovely Esteem (14), Flandersrain (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS PAM O'NEILL STAKES - 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.27
(0:13.73)

1:23.54
(0:10.85)

1:12.69
(0:11.60)

1:01.09
(0:12.40)

0:48.69
(0:12.35)

0:36.34
(0:12.07)

0:24.27
(0:11.64)

0:36.34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 TAMAHERE 67.1 0:11.08 1:38.01 [11] 1:23.67 [10] 1:12.59 [9] 1:01.00 [9] 0:48.70 [9] 0:36.31 [8] 0:24.36 [9] 0:36.31 +7

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:14.34) (0:11.08) (0:11.59) (0:12.30) (0:12.39) (0:11.95) (0:11.68)

12 10 CAFE ROYAL 66.4 0:11.50 1:38.66 [12] 1:24.39 [8] 1:12.84 [12] 1:01.34 [12] 0:49.11 [12] 0:36.74 [11] 0:24.64 [14] 0:36.74 +9

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.55) (0:11.50) (0:12.23) (0:12.37) (0:12.10) (0:11.96)

13 17 WINDERMERE 66.3 0:11.17 1:38.72 [13] 1:24.27 [11] 1:13.10 [11] 1:01.53 [11] 0:49.18 [10] 0:36.74 [12] 0:24.83 [12] 0:36.74 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:14.45) (0:11.17) (0:11.57) (0:12.35) (0:12.44) (0:11.91) (0:11.78)

14 8 WILLO TITTO 69.2 0:11.09 1:39.30 [14] 1:25.33 [5] 1:14.24 [6] 1:02.57 [6] 0:50.21 [6] 0:37.81 [5] 0:25.54 [10] 0:37.81 +12

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.97) (0:11.09) (0:11.67) (0:12.36) (0:12.40) (0:12.27) (0:12.22)

15 12 ZIGALLENE 70.8 0:10.81 1:39.80 [15] 1:26.03 [3] 1:15.22 [1] 1:03.52 [2] 0:51.14 [2] 0:38.66 [2] 0:26.32 [6] 0:38.66 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:13.77) (0:10.81) (0:11.70) (0:12.38) (0:12.48) (0:12.34) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Azarmin (20), Rhapsody Rose (16), Charmmebaby (2), Lovely Esteem (14), Flandersrain (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS PAM O'NEILL STAKES - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:36.34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TYCOON EVIE 67.6 0:10.94 0:12.59 [2] 1:37.27 0:35.76

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.59)

2 13 ZING 66.2 0:11.11 0:12.25 [6] 0.21L 0:35.39 -4

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.25)

3 4 SHE'S THE GIFT 70.0 0:10.68 0:12.72 [1] 0.31L 0:36.43 -2

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.72)

4 11 ADELASE 66.4 0:11.16 0:12.31 [7] 0.7L 0:35.64 -1

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1400m (0:12.31)

5 19 NARRATED 70.5 0:11.04 0:12.69 [4] 0.4L 0:36.33 +6

Anthony Allen 1400m 1400m (0:12.69)

6 5 EASIFAR 70.8 0:11.07 0:12.79 [3] 0.25L 0:36.43 +0

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:12.79)

7 3 DZSENIFER 66.7 0:11.04 0:12.68 [5] 0.4L 0:36.02 -7

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.68)

8 7 SELEQUE 66.2 0:11.21 0:12.33 [10] 0.72L 0:35.64 +4

James Orman 1200m 1400m (0:12.33)

9 15 SEE MARIE 65.7 0:11.13 0:12.38 [9] 0.06L 0:35.59 -4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.38)

10 6 CLIFF'S ART 66.2 0:11.18 0:12.31 [11] 0.39L 0:35.65 +11

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1400m (0:12.31)

Scratched: Azarmin (20), Rhapsody Rose (16), Charmmebaby (2), Lovely Esteem (14), Flandersrain (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS PAM O'NEILL STAKES - 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:36.34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 TAMAHERE 67.1 0:11.08 0:12.68 [8] 0.92L 0:36.31 +7

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:12.68)

12 10 CAFE ROYAL 66.4 0:11.50 0:12.68 [15] 3.79L 0:36.74 +9

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1200m (0:12.68)

13 17 WINDERMERE 66.3 0:11.17 0:13.05 [12] 0.35L 0:36.74 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1400m 1400m (0:13.05)

14 8 WILLO TITTO 69.2 0:11.09 0:13.32 [14] 3.42L 0:37.81 +12

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.32)

15 12 ZIGALLENE 70.8 0:10.81 0:14.02 [13] 2.95L 0:38.66 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:14.02)

Scratched: Azarmin (20), Rhapsody Rose (16), Charmmebaby (2), Lovely Esteem (14), Flandersrain (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 16:42

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.25
(0:11.13)

1:10.12
(0:10.95)

0:59.17
(0:11.45)

0:47.72
(0:11.92)

0:35.80
(0:12.06)

0:23.74
(0:11.60)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WHAM 68.4 0:10.97 1:21.25 [1] 1:09.92 [4] 0:58.95 [2] 0:47.48 [3] 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.57 [3] 0:35.42

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.97) (0:11.47) (0:12.06) (0:11.85) (0:11.43)

2 12 OCEAN TREATY 67.3 0:11.29 1:21.25 [2] 1:09.68 [7] 0:58.39 [8] 0:46.85 [8] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.33 [7] 0:35.11 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:11.29) (0:11.54) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:11.43)

3 9 JOVIALITY 66.9 0:11.27 1:21.26 [3] 1:09.86 [6] 0:58.59 [6] 0:46.94 [7] 0:35.11 [8] 0:23.38 [6] 0:35.11 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:11.27) (0:11.65) (0:11.83) (0:11.73) (0:11.27)

4 6 STARLA 65.8 0:11.22 1:21.26 [4] 1:09.43 [11] 0:57.99 [12] 0:46.36 [12] 0:34.72 [11] 0:23.00 [11] 0:34.72 +2

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:11.72) (0:11.22)

5 4 DON'T STOP 67.3 0:11.11 1:21.60 [5] 1:10.24 [5] 0:59.07 [5] 0:47.96 [2] 0:35.98 [2] 0:23.97 [2] 0:35.98 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:11.36) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:11.98) (0:12.01) (0:11.54)

6 17 JACK THE LAD 67.4 0:11.25 1:21.63 [6] 1:10.38 [2] 0:59.13 [3] 0:47.62 [5] 0:35.69 [5] 0:23.91 [5] 0:35.69 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.25) (0:11.51) (0:11.93) (0:11.78) (0:11.44)

7 15 MOONAN ME 68.1 0:11.14 1:21.66 [7] 1:09.76 [12] 0:58.62 [10] 0:47.15 [9] 0:35.36 [9] 0:23.67 [9] 0:35.36 +5

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.90) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.79) (0:11.69) (0:11.38)

8 3 SKINS 67.7 0:11.28 1:21.71 [8] 1:09.52 [14] 0:58.24 [14] 0:46.69 [14] 0:35.04 [14] 0:23.34 [13] 0:35.04 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.19) (0:11.28) (0:11.55) (0:11.65) (0:11.70) (0:11.28)

9 13 LOVE SENSATION 68.0 0:11.20 1:21.76 [9] 1:10.46 [3] 0:59.26 [4] 0:47.80 [4] 0:35.92 [4] 0:24.05 [4] 0:35.92 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:11.20) (0:11.46) (0:11.88) (0:11.87) (0:11.58)

10 11 STRANGE CHARM 68.9 0:10.95 1:21.84 [10] 1:10.71 [1] 0:59.76 [1] 0:48.31 [1] 0:36.39 [1] 0:24.33 [1] 0:36.39 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.95) (0:11.45) (0:11.92) (0:12.06) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Nimbostratus (10), Excelman (5), Magic Charlee (14), Zorocat (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 16:42

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.25
(0:11.13)

1:10.12
(0:10.95)

0:59.17
(0:11.45)

0:47.72
(0:11.92)

0:35.80
(0:12.06)

0:23.74
(0:11.60)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 HOT SPRING GOLD 66.3 0:11.32 1:21.92 [11] 1:10.12 [10] 0:58.80 [11] 0:47.35 [10] 0:35.53 [10] 0:23.70 [10] 0:35.53 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:11.32) (0:11.45) (0:11.82) (0:11.83) (0:11.38)

12 8 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 67.2 0:11.28 1:22.05 [12] 1:09.90 [13] 0:58.62 [13] 0:47.15 [13] 0:35.48 [12] 0:23.76 [12] 0:35.48 -6

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.15) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.67) (0:11.72) (0:11.43)

13 1 PROMETHEUS 67.5 0:11.23 1:22.09 [13] 1:10.44 [9] 0:59.11 [9] 0:47.47 [11] 0:35.52 [13] 0:23.43 [14] 0:35.52 +5

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:11.65) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:12.09) (0:11.23)

14 7 STUCK WITH YOU 68.2 0:11.11 1:23.05 [14] 1:11.41 [8] 1:00.30 [7] 0:48.85 [6] 0:37.04 [6] 0:25.06 [8] 0:37.04 -6

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:11.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.81) (0:11.98) (0:11.72)

Scratched: Nimbostratus (10), Excelman (5), Magic Charlee (14), Zorocat (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 16:42

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WHAM 68.4 0:10.97 0:12.14 [1] 1:21.25 0:35.42

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

2 12 OCEAN TREATY 67.3 0:11.29 0:11.90 [7] 0.05L 0:35.11 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

3 9 JOVIALITY 66.9 0:11.27 0:12.11 [2] 0.02L 0:35.11 +1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

4 6 STARLA 65.8 0:11.22 0:11.78 [9] 0.01L 0:34.72 +2

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:11.78)

5 4 DON'T STOP 67.3 0:11.11 0:12.43 [5] 1.99L 0:35.98 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:12.43)

6 17 JACK THE LAD 67.4 0:11.25 0:12.47 [4] 0.2L 0:35.69 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

7 15 MOONAN ME 68.1 0:11.14 0:12.29 [8] 0.14L 0:35.36 +5

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.29)

8 3 SKINS 67.7 0:11.28 0:12.06 [11] 0.32L 0:35.04 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

9 13 LOVE SENSATION 68.0 0:11.20 0:12.47 [6] 0.32L 0:35.92 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

10 11 STRANGE CHARM 68.9 0:10.95 0:12.69 [3] 0.43L 0:36.39 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

Scratched: Nimbostratus (10), Excelman (5), Magic Charlee (14), Zorocat (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



09 July 2022 - 16:42

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: MEKKA RACES ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.80

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +0.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 HOT SPRING GOLD 66.3 0:11.32 0:12.32 [10] 0.49L 0:35.53 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

12 8 ENTERPRISE PRINCE 67.2 0:11.28 0:12.33 [13] 0.74L 0:35.48 -6

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

13 1 PROMETHEUS 67.5 0:11.23 0:12.20 [14] 0.24L 0:35.52 +5

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:12.20)

14 7 STUCK WITH YOU 68.2 0:11.11 0:13.34 [12] 5.63L 0:37.04 -6

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:13.34)

Scratched: Nimbostratus (10), Excelman (5), Magic Charlee (14), Zorocat (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  14:21 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


